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OEM Reference

VAG 147501615A
VW 147501615A

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
OoMC
BREMBO
BREMBO
METELLI
METELLI
sbs

NK
BENDIX
JURID
JURID
ZIMMERMANN
PAGID
CIFAM
A.B.S.
LPR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
DELPHI
DELPHI
FTE
LUCAS
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
TRW
TRW
APEC
FERODO
FERODO
MINTEX
MINTEX

Tambor

0986477011
0986477011
100621
14560210
14560210
180200
180200
1825254726
254726
329135B
329135J
329135J
600195700
63910
700200
7172S
7D0242
94011500
94011500
BF182
BF182
BT223
DB4088
DB4088
DB4088
DB4088
DRM9512
DUM329135
DUM329135
MBD136
MBD136
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